
Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone emails

Ashland D1 Michael Hamm 30731 STH 13 77 Mellen WI 54546 (715) 682-9477 mdhamm94@gmail.com

Sawyer D1 Frank Pratt 10783 Minnie Avenue Hayward WI 54843 (715) 934-2411 fpratt32@gmail.com

Rusk D2 Roger Roehl W10731 Woodland Road Bruce WI 54819 (715) 868-1073 raroehl@brucetel.net

Oneida D3 Jim Heffner 7645 County D Eagle River WI 54521 (715) 477-2667 jheffteamsuick@msn.com

Forest D4 Dave Kowalkowski 8698 Wall Road Armstrong Creek WI 54103 (715) 889-1875 lumberjacklh@gmail.com

Menominee D4 Wayne Towne W2009 Blue Heron Lane Keshena WI 54135 (715) 799-4551 raeway@charter.net

Buffalo D5 Curtis Youngbauer S1992 Mueller Road Alma WI 54610 (608) 685-3702 cbyoungbauer@tds.net

La Crosse D5 Kevin Smaby 4665 Brickyard Lane La Crosse WI 54601 (608) 788-0220 ksmaby@charter.net

Juneau D6 Steve Klicko 137 W Prospect Street Lyndon Station WI 53944 (608) 666-2138 buff@merr.com

Jackson D6 Matt Sedelbauer N8790 S Adams Road Hixton WI 54635 (715) 299-1828 msedelbauer@hotmail.com

Chair Juneau D6 Dave Puhl W7995 Walters Road Mauston WI 53948 (608) 547-4190 puhl@merr.com

Outagamie D7 Steven Ninneman N2545 State Road 76 Hortonville WI 54944 (920) 757-6609 Honyuk@aol.com

Manitowoc D8 Daniel Cichantek 2917 S 19th Street Manitowoc WI 54220 (920) 901-9449 trapperdanc@yahoo.com

Vice Chair Washington D8 David Miller 2147 Paradise Drive West Bend WI 53095 (262) 334-9165 docm1@charter.net

Columbia D9 Douglas Williams N6901 Tritz Road Portage WI 53901 (608) 228-1045 dwsports18@yahoo.com

D9

Dane D10 Paul Reith 209 N Yellowstone Drive Madison WI 53705 (608) 616-0808 prodnet@gmail.com

Secretary Kenosha D11 Eugene Altwies 38816 89th Street Burlington WI 53105 (262) 960-0348 altwies3@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Tom Van Haren PO Box 7921 - LE/8 Madison WI 53707 (608) 266-3244 Thomas.VanHaren@Wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Matt O'Brien PO Box 7921 - LE/8 Madison WI 53707 (608) 264-9230 MatthewM.OBrien@Wisconsin.gov
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